
Alwoodley, Roundhay, Moortown Children’s Centre Summer Holiday Plan 2018 
 

Monday 30th July 

 
 

No Groups 

Tuesday 31st July 

 
 

No Groups 

Wednesday 1st August 

Scrap Session @ Alwoodley 
Children’s Centre 
1:00pm – 2:30pm (0-5yrs, all 
welcome). 

 

Thursday 2nd August 

Fun @   Lidgett Lane Playground 
10:00am - 11:30am (all welcome, 
please meet us at the park). 

Friday 3rd August 

Tots and Tinies @ Moortown 
Children’s Centre                                              
10:00am - 11:30am 
(Children under 12mths only). 
 

Monday 6th August 

Fun @   Lidgett Lane Playground 
10:00am - 11:30am (all welcome, 
please meet us at the park). 

Tuesday 7th August 
 
 

                   
No Groups 

Wednesday 8th August 

Mamoni group @ Meanwood Valley 
Farm 10.30am - 12.30pm (Women 
only BME Group). 
Please meet us at the farm, speak 
to Becki for more details 0113 
2170134.  

 

Thursday 9th August 

 
 
 

No Groups 

Friday 10th August 
 

 
 

No Groups 
 

Monday 13th August 

 
 

No Groups 

Tuesday 14th August 
 

 
No Groups 

Wednesday 15th August 

Messy Play Session @ Alwoodley 
Children’s Centre 
1:00pm – 2:30pm. (0-5yrs, all 
welcome). 

Thursday 16th August 

Scrap Session @ Roundhay 
Children’s Centre 
1:00pm – 2:30pm (0-5yrs, all 
welcome). 

Friday 17th August 

Tots and Tinies @ Moortown 
Children’s Centre                                              
10:00am - 11:30am 
(Children under 12mths only). 

 

Monday 20th August 

Scrap Session @ Moortown 
Children’s Centre 
9:30am – 11:00am (0-5yrs, all 
welcome). 

Tuesday 21st August 
 

            
                     No Groups 

Wednesday 22nd August 

  
 
                 No Groups 

Thursday 23rd August 
 
 

No Groups 

Friday 24th August 

Tots and Tinies @ Moortown 
Children’s Centre                                              
10:00am - 11:30am 
(Children under 12mths only). 

 

Monday 27th August 
BANK HOLIDAY 
CHILDREN’S CENTRE CLOSED 

Tuesday 28th August 
 
 

 
No Groups 

Wednesday 29th August 

Mamoni Group@ Moortown 
Children’s Centre                                              
9.30am - 11:30am (Women only 
BME Group). 
& 
Fun @ Cranmer Rise Park, 
Alwoodley (opposite Allerton High)  
1:00 - 2:30pm (all welcome, please 
meet us at the park). 

Thursday 30st August 

 
 
                  

No Groups 

Friday 31st August 

Tots and Tinies @ Moortown 
Children’s Centre                                              
10:00am - 11:30am 
(Children under 12mths only). 

If you have any questions regarding the summer timetable please contact the children’s centre on 0113 217 0134. You can 

keep up-to-date with all our children’s centre activities via our website: www.armccgroup.org.uk  

 

http://www.armccgroup.org.uk/

